
             

            EBRINGTON PRIMARY & NURSERY SCHOOL 
            HOLIDAY LIST - 2023 – 2024 

 
 

 
     School Re-opens                                             Wednesday 30 August 2023 

 
    Half Term                                                       Monday 30 October – Friday 3 November 2023 

 
  Christmas Holidays      Thursday 21 December 2023 

      (School closes at 12 noon) 
 

                                               
 

  

                                       Spring Term 

  
 School Re-opens  Thursday 4 January 2024 
 
 Half Term  Monday 12 – Friday 16 February 2024 

 
 Bank Holiday - St Patricks Day  Monday 18 March 2024 
 
Staff  Easter Holidays  Wednesday 27 March 2024 
   (School closes at 12 noon) 
 
Staff                     
 
  
 

                                                        Summer Term                                       

 
    School Re-opens  Monday 8 April 2024 
 
 1st Bank Holiday  Monday 6 May 2024 
 
 Half Term  Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May 2024 
 
 End of Term  Friday 28 June 2024 
 Summer Holidays  (School closes at 12 noon) 


